
     

  

WOW Lighting and Controls Staff List – Interoffice 

www.wowlighting.com 
Updated: November 4, 2024 

Calgary 

4467 - 104 Avenue SE    Calgary, AB   T2C 5C6                   P:  403.266.6249 

NAME & POSITION EMAIL EXT CELL 
Carson Keen, LC – Principal, General Manager - Southern Alberta CarsonK@wowlighting.com 343 403-828-0993 

Jeff Farrar – Manager, Specification Sales JeffF@wowlighting.com 232 403-200-1010 

Marta Hernandez, LC – Specification Sales MartaH@wowlighting.com 222 403-808-8659 

Brian Hutton – Specification Sales BrianH@wowlighting.com 246 403-816-3044 

Justin Pollard – Specification Sales JustinP@wowlighting.com 235 403-966-7131 

Walt Fichtemann – Manager, Projects Southern Alberta  WaltF@wowlighting.com 226 403-650-3918 

Wyll Carwithen – Manager, Stock & Flow; Contractor & Distributor Sales WyllC@wowlighting.com 225 403-354-5789 

Sam Or – Industrial Specification/Contractor & Distributor Sales SamO@wowlighting.com 234 587-894-8665 

Sean Godfray – Contractor & Distributor Sales SeanG@wowlighting.com 228 403-333-7150 

Neill Ervick – Controls Technical Sales & Support NeillE@wowlighting.com 221 587-578-7399 

Juan Hurtado – Controls Technical Sales & Support JuanH@wowlighting.com 245 587-437-2454 

Bassam Soufan – Project Quotations BassamS@wowlighting.com 231 - 

Keira Brown – Project Quotations KeiraB@wowlighting.com 255 - 

Ashley Goodman – Inside Sales AshleyG@wowlighting.com 250 - 

Rhonda Waters – Project Grooming RhondaW@wowlighting.com 233 - 

Phiron Meas – Project Grooming PhironM@wowlighting.com 275 - 

Samantha Beaupré – Marketing & Event Coordinator SamanthaB@wowlighting.com 200 - 

Chantel Lane – Office Administrator ChantelL@wowlighting.com 249 - 

Quick Quotes South QuickQuoteSouth@wowlighting.com   

Project Quotes South ProjectQuoteSouth@wowlighting.com   

Controls Team South ControlSouth@wowlighting.com   
 

 
Edmonton - Head Office 

10975 - 124 Street NW   Edmonton, AB   T5M 0H9  P:  780.468.2759  

NAME & POSITION EMAIL EXT CELL 
Lance Warner, LC – Principal, Director of Business Development LanceW@wowlighting.com 332 780-991-0505 

Ryan Dixon – Principal, General Manager - Northern Alberta RyanD@wowlighting.com 327 780-966-4518 

Jon Barber – Principal, Director of Sales JonB@wowlighting.com 340 780-293-3564 

Chris MacMillan - Manager, Specification Sales ChrisM@wowlighting.com 339 519-639-7679 

Sheila Lowry – Specification Sales  SheilaL@wowlighting.com 360 780-914-2447 

Paige Papley – Specification Sales  PaigeP@wowlighting.com 338 780-499-6067 

Nadean Curry, IDT – Inside Specification Sales NadeanC@wowlighting.com 343 780-991-9682 

Riley Guthrie – Inside Specification Sales RileyG@wowlighting.com 330 780-782-4561 

Ken Kempinski – Controls Technical Sales & Support KenK@wowlighting.com 365 780-903-8258 

John Morris – Controls Technical Sales & Support JohnM@wowlighting.com 336 780-935-0931 

Bud Race – Controls Technical Sales & Support BudR@wowlighting.com 366 780-222-3838 

Jason Manraj – Contractor & Distributor Sales JasonM@wowlighting.com 333 780-238-9778 

Daniel Holtzhauer – Contractor & Distributor Sales DanielH@wowlighting.com 342 587-501-8922 

Cindy Heiberg – Contractor & Distributor Sales CindyH@wowlighting.com 367 780-245-4716 

Blaine Wainright – Project Quotations BlaineW@Wowlighting.com 345 - 

Mike Johnson – Project Quotations  MikeJ@wowlighting.com 334 - 

Brian Lukevich – Project Grooming BrianL@wowlighting.com 331 - 

Shane Draganiuk – Project Grooming  ShaneD@wowlighting.com 363 - 

Lauren Karapita – Customer Care LaurenK@wowlighting.com 322 - 

Mary Cox – Customer Care MaryC@wowlighting.com 323 - 

Lisa Pino – Customer Care  LisaP@wowlighting.com 328 - 

Charlene Bye – Customer Care CharleneB@wowlighting.com 341 - 

Leanne Clark – Accounts Receivable/Payable & Commission Verification LeanneC@wowlighting.com 321 - 

Jessica Olson – Approval Drawings Coordinator JessicaO@wowlighting.com 320 - 

Trish Lemoine – Office Administrator TrishL@wowlighting.com 325/300 - 

Quick Quotes North QuickQuoteNorth@wowlighting.com   

Project Quotes North ProjectQuoteNorth@wowlighting.com   

Controls Team North ControlNorth@wowlighting.com   

Toll-Free 1-887-355-0414 
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